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Position DTB U16 Position DTB DGR  Name
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15

42

51

94
105
115
119
131
173
187
207
228
232
233
268
292
295
296
315
331
333
355
358
364
366
379
387
390
404
409
415
415

214 Mechbal
285 Mihajloski
403 Gnjidic
630 Schwerter
686 Dirrfeld
882 Ohorodnyk
928 Krummen
975 Jansen
998 Gotting
1054 Hagmeyer
1278 Reich
1353 Bauer
1485 Niekamp
1619 Beyer
1644 Kretzer
1648 van Buren
1851 Mosters
2034 Behrendt
2052 Klein
2061 von Maltzahn
2189 Klein
2296 Steinert
2304 Tasdemir
2470 Michailidis
2486 Heuer
2550 Rosenkranz
2581 Wichrowski
2667 Ghirloni
2718 Rostock
2752 Zinler

2906 Miiller-Trimbusch

2946 Peretti
3034 Posner
3034 Wittke

Vorname
llian
Jordan
Jou

Tim
Adrian
Daniil
Silas
Tamo
Mathis
Laurens Alexander
Edgar
Johannes
Felix
Jamie
Max Noah
Florian
Alexander
Lasse

Ben

Oskar
Max
Jonas
Akin

Leon

Max

Linus

Leo
Matteo
Ben

Louis

Piet
Guido
Maximilian
Jonathan

Nat

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
UKR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

ID Nummer Verband Verein

10902582 TVN
10900419 TVN
10902719 TVN
10900997 TVN
10900716 TVN
11099894 TVN
11084628 TVN
10905274 TVN
11083067 TVN
10905523 TVN
11084468 TVN
11084305 TVN
11082974 TVN
11082972 TVN
11081996 TVN
10909054 TVN
11087071 TVN
10905762 TVN
10905754 TVN
10902326 TVN
10905800 TVN
10902821 TVN
10900090 TVN
10910065 TVN
10900114 TVN
11087598 TVN
10908878 TVN
10900129 TVN
10902448 TVN
10908977 TVN
10902159 TVN
10905859 TVN
10902138 TVN
10908477 TVN

NBV Velbert

Club Raffelberg

TC BW Neuss

Solinger TC 02

TC GW Oberkassel

TC Rheinstadion

TC GW Oberkassel

SG Rheinkamp-Repelen
Krefelder TG

Solinger TC 02
Rochusclub Disseldorf
Viersener THC

TC Eintracht Duisburg
Viersener THC

DSD Disseldorf

TC Rheinstadion

TC BW Fliiren

TC Griin-Weils Langenfeld
TC Holthausen

ETB SW Essen

TC Griin-Weil3 Elberfeld
Disseldorfer SC99 TA
TK 78 Oberhausen
Ratinger TC GW

TC Holthausen
Viersener THC

BW 1926 Ronsdorf

TC Rheinstadion
Ratinger TC GW

BW 1926 Ronsdorf
ETB SW Essen

TC BW Neuss

TC Rheinstadion

BW 1926 Ronsdorf

Punkte
1707
1347

996
654
598
457
426
399
386
357
272
255
223
197
193
192
162
141
139
138
126
119
118
107
106,4
102
100
94
91
89
81
79
76
76



34
35
36
37
38
39

427
434
442
458
463
474

3160 Cornely
3284 Burgsmdller
3416 Schneider
3649 Kowalski
3818 Wilop

4347 Koch

Jacob
Mika
David
Valentino
Felix

Levi

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

10902455 TVN
10910073 TVN
11085395 TVN
11099484 TVN
10905719 TVN
10902452 TVN

TC Rheinstadion

TC Eintracht Duisburg
Rochusclub Disseldorf
DSV 04 Lierenfeld

TC RAWA Essen
Ratinger TC GW

70
65
60
54
51
39



